Say You Saw It In ...

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton) CORP.

CHARACTER &
CHARM...

il ooze from this 3 bdrm., two
# storey home located in
d Geodrgetown. Lots of wood, high
baseboards, original trim,
screened in front porch/veran-
i dah & gas FP in the living room
makes this home a cozy hide-
away. Features of this home
include most new windows,
new pine kitchen 2 years old,
most new drywall, mid-efficien-
i cy gas furnace and big back-
= yard with a good size shed.
1 Priced at $184,900. Call Dave

wi Krause" 10 view.
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GORGEOUS SIDESPLIT

WITH LARGE LOT

This three bedroom brick & vinyl

sidesplit is finished from top to bot-

tom & located in the quaint Village of

Hillsburgh. Features of this home

includes: large principal rooms, lots

of pine wainscotting, some new

broadloom, freshly decorated, kitchen

overlooks family room that has a FP

i with a wood buming insert & walkout

it 1o a large fenced backyard which is

8t prolessionally landscaped. The rec

# = room is also finished. The driveway &

flower beds are all interlock stone &

> are beautiful. This home shows

1 “Pride of Ownership” and is priced at

“ﬁg $179,900. Call Dave Krause" to
view,

e
e

WELCOME TO
ROCKWOOD

| This gorgeous 2 storey home in the
quaint Village of Rockwood is situ-
=M ated in an established neighbour-

s hood. Features include eat-in
R m kitchen, walkout from D/R to a
SRS |arge fenced backyard. Beautiful
1 family room with a gas stove & sky-
o ||ght Three good size bedrooms.
& | Main washroom has a skylight.

{ Access to double car garage from

___'_:_ this home. CVAC. Close to

- | Conservation park. Listed for ONLY
1$194,900. Call Dave Krause® to
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' 4 bedrooms. Large livin
. kitchen to 12'x15" de

area of Iarge pond
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counmv RETREAT "BEAUTIFUL 8 YEAR OLD

=
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360 Guelph Street,
Georgetown

10 ACRE HOBBY FARM
Tired of living in a bi hnusa on a small lot with no privacy & space. Why not live in a big house on a 10
acre parcel of land. This property is south of Georgetown and consists of the following:
1) Approximately 2 {JEIL'} sq. ft. all brick raised bungalow with a walkout basement that could accommo-
date an extended famﬂy & a double car garage. This home is finished top to bottom. 2) 10 stall horse

barn with paddocks & a 1/3 mile track. 35300 ampple trees with a cold storage set up. 4) Driveshed for
the equipment. Priced at $429,000. Call Dave Krause" 10 view.

GEORGETOWN SOUTH

Beautiful 2550 sq. ft. 4 bedroom home
located across the street from a park.
Features of this home include ceramics
= in hall & kitchen. Hardwood floor in bed-
Bl room. "Greenhouse” eating area in
% kitchen with French patio doors leading

KILGOUR

Sales Representative

LOVEL‘I’CDUHTHY BUNGALOW $139 900

living room and buult in oven and counter top. Huge yard in |

to a fully fenced backyard. FR adjacent

to kit. with a gas FP. Bedrooms are a

good size with a 5 piece ensuite includ-

ing a jacuzzi tub & separale shower stall.

4 Basement has been roughed in with a 3

pc. washroom. C/A. This home is a plea-

oW sure to show. Priced at $274,900. Call
.| Dave Krause* to view.

TAKE A LOOK AT THIS ONE
Gorgeous all brick 3 bedroom bungalow located in the Village of Ballinafad on a good size lot.
Features include hardwood floors in LR, hall & bedrooms, main washroom completely renovated in
1997. 2 new chimneys. Alum. soffits, eaves & fascia in 1997. All new windows, good size eat-in
kitchen with W/O to deck. New garage door & remote, C/A, roughed in CVAC etc. Priced at
$219,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
(Halton) CORP.

1877-5211

Erin (519)
833-7117
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| CHARMING CENTURY HOME $1 49,000

room with woodstove. Walkout from § v, must see this home in Oran

: . : .- geville. It is very tastefully
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